Hemlock Fair Open Miniature Horse Show |
Hemlock Fairgrounds 7370 Fair St. Hemlock, NY 14466 \

July 21, 2023 9 am Start Time

L 0Nk WwWDN e

I T T e e S S S S
© 0 N O U1l D W N R O

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Jr Youth Showmanship
Sr Youth Showmanship
Open Showmanship

Pee Wee Showmanship
Jr Youth Halter Obstacle
Sr Youth Halter Obstacle
Open Halter Obstacle
Pee Wee Halter Obstacle
Jr Youth Hunter

. Sr Youth Hunter

. Open Hunter

. Pee Wee Hunter

. Jr Youth Jumper

. Sr Youth Jumper

. Open Jumper

. Pee Wee Jumper

. Jumper Gamblers Choice*
. Egg and Spoon relay*

. Costume*

Jr Youth Pleasure Driving

Sr Youth Pleasure Driving

Open Pleasure Driving

Jr Youth Reinsmanship

Sr Youth Reinsmanship

Open Reinsmanship

Jr Youth Obstacle Driving

Sr Youth Obstacle Driving

Open Obstacle Driving

Jr Youth Driving Gamblers Choice
Sr Youth Driving Gamblers Choice
Open Driving Gamblers Choice
Timed Cones*

ALL DIVISIONS - $20 EACH or $5.00/class
PER HORSE/HANDLER COMBO

High Point Awarded Divisions

Jr Youth Halter— Under 8-13 years
Jr Youth Driving — under 14 years

Sr Youth Halter — 14-18 years

Sr Youth Driving — 14-18 years

Pee Wee Halter — 7 years and under
Open Halter

Open Driving

*Do not count to high point awards

*No additional entry fee if entered in at
least one full division

Rules: PLEASE READ!

-All horses under 38” are welcome, no
registration required.

-Proof of coggins and Rabies MUST be
shown upon registration

-FREE Stabling available, but you MUST
clean your own stall upon leaving

-Helmets MUST be worn for all
competitors under 18 while driving, but
are not required in hand.

Contact Jen Lilly at 585-259-0135 or
bvhorses@aol.com for details



mailto:bvhorses@aol.com

Entry #

Hemlock Fair Open Miniature Horse Show Entry

Office use only
Coggins
Rabies

PAID

Hemlock Fair July 21+, 2023
FEE $20. Per horse/person combination, per division

Handler/Driver Name

Address

Phone Email

Horse’s Name

Divisions — Circle classes you wish to enter

Junior Youth Halter 1 5 9 13

Senior Youth Halter 2 6 10 14

OpenHalter 3 7 11 15

Pee Wee Halter 4 8 12 16

OTHER CLASSES 17 18 19 32 (no fee if entered in another division)
Junior Youth Driving 20 23 26 29

Senior Youth Driving 21 24 27 30

Open Driving 22 25 28 31

The Hemlock Fair Association, show management and show staff assume no responsibility in

case of loss or damage to horses, exhibitors or equipment from cause, and upon this

condition only, will entries be accepted.

Parent or Guardian if under 18 years of age.

Handler/Driver Signature
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